Urban
Optima
OT10-OT20-XL10 Post Top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Optima-HID-spec 12/18 page 1 of 3
Ordering guide sample
Luminaire
OT10
Lamp
100 HPS
Optical System
SHA3M-ACDR
Voltage
240
Options
HS
Mounting & Configuration
CR-1A
Pole*
R80F-12
Finish**
GN8TX
*  Consult the eCatalog for details
and the complete line of poles.
The specially formulated Lumital
powder coat finish is available
in a range of many standard colors.
**  Consult Lumec’s Color Chart
for complete specifications.
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.
Weight: 40 lbs (18.1 kg)
EPA: 1.91 sq. ft.
Combining state-of-the-art photometric performance and outstanding ease
of maintenance, the Optima is designed to last. The Optima is the perfect
choice for landscaped projects that compel that extra little bit of detail.
This beautiful luminaire is made from top-quality materials, is easy to maintain,
and adds a distinctive decorative aspect to any contemporary environment.
OT10-SHA OT20-SCB XL10-SHA
Weight: 28 lbs (12.7 kg)
EPA: 1.74 sq. ft.
Weight: 47 lbs (21.3 kg)
EPA: 1.42 sq. ft.
23
" (
58
4
m
m
) L
.C
.
33
 1 /
2"
 (8
51
 m
m
)
25" (635 mm)
4 1/8" (105 mm)
23
" (
58
4
m
m
) L
.C
.
36
 3 /
4 "
 (9
33